
Company Name Contact Name Phone Number E-Mail Address Notes

ARB Structures Chris Peterson 949.795.0714 cpeterson@arbwc.com

TB Penick Carson Allen 858.558.1800 carsona@tbpenick.com

Triton Structural Nick Exhoros 858.558.1800 nicke@tritonstructural.comW.E. Oneil 

Construction Mathew Fitch 310.643.7900 mfitch@weoniel.com

Hopkins Construction Dale Mellton 818.482.8659 dale@hopkinsconstruction.com

Minco Construction Saul  Melika 310.863.1291 rafiot@mincoconstruction.comZitipark-Walkins 

Landmark Alejandro Toussleh 5215555000108 alejandro@zitipark.comZitipark-Walkins 

Landmark Ori Izbitzki 521555585325812 ori@lr-df.com

Sun-Lite Demolition Samuel Morles Jr 323.309.3916 smorales@sun-litedemo.com

Perera Allen Worthman 909.484.6350x222 allenw@pererainc.com

G2K  Construction Mike Zayat 818.889.6046 general@g2000construction.com

SJ Amoroso Niki Biztoui 714.433.2326 ninacio@sjamoroso.com

Swinerton Mark Hurlock 949.622.7000 slauderdale@swinerton.com

Watkins Landmark Kristian Burchat 858.259.1240 kritstian@watkinslandmark.com

Eagle Contracting Sam Morales 562.249.8131 sammym.eagleinc@yahoo.comR.J. Daum 

Construction Michelle Perong 714.894.4300 bids@rjdaum.comSanders Construction 

Services Megan Guy 949.951.6944 megang@sandersconstruction.com

Ian Thomas Group Vartkes 818.241.2726 info@ianthomasinc.com

Shefir Construction 310.274.5052 shefircon@yahoo.com

AWI Builders Narek Nadzharyan 562.948.1133 awinarek@sbcglobal.net

WEHO- Automated Vehicle Storage and Recovery System

Pre-Bid Job Walk Attendees
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